S BURNDY

Substation - Aluminum Bolted T

Connector

By Burndy
Catalog # NNT22A19A75

Substation Connectors.

Application

Substation

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type
Material

Material - Hardware
Physical Attribute - Pad
Orientation

Plated

Plating Type

Type

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Height inch
Dimension - Height mm
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length BB inch
Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Width inch
Dimension - Width mm

A Hubbell brand

NNT22A19A75
T-Connector

Aluminum Alloy

Aluminum
75 Degree

N

Unplated
Bolted Tees
781810159118
7818101591188

6.00 in
5.50in
139.7 mm
295 mm

4.50 in
11.62in

5.00in
127 mm

Conductor Related

Conductor - AL Tube Std Run 4 |1PS
Conductor - AL Tube Std Run 4 |1PS
Range

Conductor - AL Tube Std Tap 21/2 IPS
Conductor - AL Tube Std Tap 21/2 IPS
Range
Conductor Type « AL Tube Std-Run

o« AL Tube Std-Tap

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No

Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance EX
Status

UL Listed No
Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog

Sales Drawings - SD029950-01
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