

# **Substation - Aluminum Bolted T** Connector

By Burndy Catalog # NNT22A19A75

Substation Connectors.

#### Application

Substation

### General

Catalog Number Connector Type Material Material - Hardware Physical Attribute - Pad Orientation Plated Plating Type Туре UPC UPC 12 Digit

#### Dimensions

Dimension - B Length inch	6.00 in
Dimension - Height inch	5.50 in
Dimension - Height mm	139.7 m
Dimension - L Length Overall	295 mm
mm	
Dimension - Length BB inch	4.50 in
Dimension - Length Overall	11.62 in
inch	
Dimension - Width inch	5.00 in
Dimension - Width mm	127 mm

NNT22A19A75 T-Connector Aluminum Alloy Aluminum 75 Degree

Ν Unplated **Bolted Tees** 781810159118 7818101591188

inch	6.00 in
ch	5.50 in
im	139.7 mm
Overall	295 mm
B inch	4.50 in



# **Conductor Related**

Conductor - AL Tube Std Run	4 IPS
Conductor - AL Tube Std Run	4 IPS
Range	
Conductor - AL Tube Std Tap	2 1/2 IPS
Conductor - AL Tube Std Tap	2 1/2 IPS
Range	
Conductor Type	• AL Tube Std-Run
	• AL Tube Std-Tap

# **Certifications And Compliance**

Certification - CSA Approved	No
Certification - ETL	No
Certification - UL Recognized	No
Certification - cULus	No
Standards - RoHS Compliance	ΕX
Status	
UL Listed	No

### Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

## **Product Assets**

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog Sales Drawings - SD029950-01 Specifications - NNT22A19A75

